Date
08/01/2011

Nature
B123

08/01/2011 Sélection H.A.

29/01/2011
05/02/2011
12/02/2011
12/02/2011
12/02/2011
19/02/2011
26/02/2011

B123

B 12 3 + Champ. Régional
B12

B123

B123

B123

B123

65/63/2011 8123

12/03/2011
19/03/2011
19/03/2011
26/03/2011
26/03/2011
27/03/2011
02/04/2011

B123
B123
B123
B 12 3 + Champ. Régional
B123
B 12 3 + Champ. Régional
B123

09/04/2011 8123

09/04/2011
09/04/2011

B123
B123

16/04/2011 8123

17/04/2011
23/04/2011

B12
B 12 3 + Champ. Régional

23/64/2011 8123
23/64/2011 8123

24/04/2011
30/04/2011
07/05/2011
14/05/2011
14/05/2011
14/05/2011
21/05/2011
28/05/2011

B123

B123

B 12 3 + Champ. Régional
B123

B 12 3 + Champ. Régional
B123

B123

B 123 etselectionHA

04/06/2011 Sélection H.A.

11/06/2011
11/06/2011
11/06/2011

B123
B123
12 3 + Champ. Régional

MONDIORING 2011
Derniéres modifications : 04/10/2011

Annulation
Club Dépt Responsable
PERPIGNAN SPORT CANIN 66 M. LONG Charles
SPORTING CANIN DE L'ILE VERTE VESOUL 70 M. MARMOT Dominique
REUNION AMATEUR CHIEN COLMAR 68 M. DEGOUT Henri
GROUPEMENT DE CHIENS DE POLICE DE WATTRELOS 59 M. RICCI Luigi
EMULATION CANINE GAREOULT 83 M. AGIUS Michel
CLUB BORDELAIS D'EDUCATION CANINE 33 M. VIDEIRA Philippe
SPORTING CANIN DE L'ILE VERTE VESOUL 70 M. MARMOT Dominique
CLUB CYNOPHILE DU BLAISOIS 41 M. JOUANAUD Pascal
AMICALE D'EDUCATION CANINE DE LA PIEGE 11 M. LEPELLEC Thierry
CLEUB-CANIN-SCHIRRHEIN-SCHIRRHOFFEN 67 M-BARBEY-Olrie
CLUB CANIN DE BAR-LE-DUC 55 Mell FONTAINE Martine
ORLEANS DOG TRAINING 45 M. DUPUY José
CERCLE CANIN VELAUXIEN 13 M. BADDLY Raymond
C.E.C. DE ST HIPPOLYTE ET ENVIRONS 25 M. THIBAULT Stéphane
LE MEE SPORT CANIN 77 M. DOUCET Philippe
CLUB DU CHIEN DE DEFENSE DE BEAUVAIS 60 M. BEYER Michel
CANIS CLUB D'INGRE 45 M. ROUILLON Pierre
SPORT-CANIN-ARDECHOIS 7 M-FEREIRE-Alain
PERPIGNAN SPORT CANIN 66 M. LONG Charles
A. C. D. DE VENDENHEIM 67 M. TERRIER Philippe
CENTRE-EDUCATION-CANINE DE MONTELIMAR 26 MAELLA-Paseal
CLUB D'EDUCATION CANINE PLANTOURIAN 83 Mme PORCU Véronique
REUNION AMATEUR CHIEN COLMAR 68 M. DEGOUT Henri
CANING-CLUB-DE CAMBRAL 59 M-MORIN-Clément
CLUB-CANIN-DU-CUBZAGAIS 33 M-SERIAT Franceis
CYNO CLUB DE GOUSSAINVILLE 95 M. DIDIER Jean Marc
CLUB PERNOIS DU CHIEN DE DEFENSE 84 M. SAORIN Daniel
EDUCATION ET SPORT CANIN 41 M. CONNAN Pascal
CLUB SPORTIF DU CHIEN DE TRAVAIL DE BANTZENHEIM 68 M. FRIGARD Frangois
CLUB CANIN CHAURIEN HALT'O'CROC 11 Mme SAFFON Marie-Noélle
AMICALE CANINE DE GRANDE-SYNTHE 59 M. JUNOT Bernard
C. C. ROQUEBRUNOIS - ANDRE CABASSE 83 M. PORCU Vincent
CLUB CYNOPHILE MONTREJEAU 31 M. CASSOU-LENS Jean
C.E.C. SAINT LEU LA FORET 95 M. LANGLOIS William
C. E. C. DE MULHOUSE-BRUNSTATT 68 M. WILLIG Jean-Maurice
CLUB DE TRAVAIL ET D'EDUC. CANINE ARRAGEOIS 62 M. DENIS Yvon
CENTRE DE DRESSAGE DE LA COTE BLEUE 13  Mme SAUNIER Marie-Pierre

Modification

Téléphone

04 68 92 36 05
0384762485
0389415071
0320834414
04 94 04 97 27
06 07 24 89 92
0384762485
02 54 80 03 60
04 68 6039 10
0388681269
06 82 344451
0238746261
04 42 87 07 27
0381920053
0164528776
0344814226
0238808469
0624826849
04 68 92 36 05
0662701268
0666525362
04 94 55 54 86
0389415071
0663139459
0557649247
01340499 82
04 90616002
0254893251
06 5020 61 94
04 68 94 84 67
0328278361
04 94 55 54 86
0562491419

0389444245
06.89.09.42.65

Mail
perpignansportcanin@free.fr
norbo@wanadoo.fr
henri.degout@wanadoo.fr
ulkolr@numericable.fr
identitecanine@neuf.fr
pvideira@numericable.fr
norbo@wanadoo.fr
spartacusse@wanadoo.fr
babet.rocco@orange.fr
ccbld55@yahoo.fr
jose.dupuy@orange.fr
cercle.canin.velauxien@gmail.com
stefthibault@aol.com
philippe.doucet@voila.fr
domaine-cameleon@orange.fr
rouillon.pierre@wanadoo.fr

terrier.philippe@laposte.net
dark83@orange.fr
henri.degout@wanadoo.fr
e&mﬁgel-&be&me&}@-l#&ﬂee—eem- i i O
m@ém i v
jmdlof@aol.com
valdauzon@aol.com
connan-pascal@orange.fr
frigart.francois@wanadoo.fr
marie@guilhotbtp.com

vidoc@wanadoo.fr
jean-louis.cassou-lens@wanadoo.fr
williamlanglois91 @free.fr

denisyvon@neuf.fr
saunier.marie-pierre@wanadoo.fr



11/06/2011 B123

11/06/2011 Formation H.A.

11/06/2011 B123
12/06/2011 B123
12/06/2011 B123
19/06/2011 B123
02/07/2011 B123
02/07/2011 B123
02/07/2011 B123

02/07/2011 Nat. Travail B.A.

16/07/2011 B123
16/07/2011 B123
16/07/2011 B123
16/07/2011 B123
10/09/2011

17/09/2011 B123
24/09/2011 B123

24/09/2011 B 1 2 3 + Champ. Régional

24/09/2011 B123

15/10/2011 B 1 2 3 + Champ. Régional
15/10/2011 Sélection H.A.

22/10/2011 B123
29/10/2011 B123

w

05/11/2011 Coupe du Monde B Frangais

19/11/2011 B123
20/11/2011 B123
11/12/2011 B123

AMIS DU CHIEN BOXER D'ILE DE FRANCE (A.C.B.I.F.)

CLUB BORDELAIS D'EDUCATION CANINE

CLUB BORDELAIS D'EDUCATION CANINE

CLUB CANIN FOREZIEN

LES AMIS DU CHIEN DE GARDE

CLUB NANTAIS D'EDUCATION CANINE

SPORT CANIN CLOYSIEN

CLUB CANIN DE PUGET SUR ARGENS

CLUB CANIN DE DOLE

AMICALE DU CHIEN DE DEFENSE DE MOTHERN
CLUB DU CHIEN DE DEF. ET DE POLICE DE LYON
CLUB CANIN ST VICTURNIEN

CLUB TOURANGEAU DU CHIEN DE SPORT

CLUB LUNEVILLOIS DU CHIEN DE DEF. ET D'UTIL.

EMULATION CANINE GAREOULT

AMICALE CANINE DE GRANDE-SYNTHE
AMICALE D'EDUCATION CANINE DE LA PIEGE
SPORTING CLUB CANIN CHANTONNAISIEN
CLUB CANIN LAURENTIN

CENTRE CYNOPHILE SAINT-ROCH

SPORT CANIN DE MONT BERNANCHON
REUNION AMATEUR CHIEN COLMAR

CLUB MONEGASQUE D'AGILITY ET D'EDUCATION

SCD DRUSENHEIM

CLUB CANIN DE MOMMENHEIM
ORLEANS DOG TRAINING

SPORTING CANIN DE L'ILE VERTE VESOUL

95
33
33
42
37
44
28
83
39
67
69
87
37
54
83
59
11
85

65
62
68

980

67
67
45
70

M. VAN BAELEN René

M. VIDEIRA Philippe

M. VIDEIRA Philippe

Mme COUCHET-PEILLON Cécile
M. AUDEBERT Patrick

M. RYDER Joél

M. DAVARD Yoann

Mlle PONEE Evelyne

. LESCALIER Bernard

. GERBER Antoine

. LOUIS Bernard

. CABENET Christian

. ROLAND Georges

. BREHAT Philippe
AGIUS Michel

JUNOT Bernard

. LEPELLEC Thierry
BABIN Arnaud

. VILLARDRY Patrick

. BUOLI Claude

. DENNEULIN Denis

. DEGOUT Henri

Mme BERNASCONI Jacqueline
M. LIEB André

Mme KRENCKER Valentine
M. DUPUY José

M. MARMOT Dominique

Tz

01.48.61.25.01
06 07 24 89 92
06 07 24 89 92
0477 3673 96
024758 04 41
0240526359
02.34.24.21.72

03 84 8208 88
03 889463 42
0478041129
0555703351
02476598 63
03 83745889
04 94 04 97 27
0328278361
04 68 6039 10
06 04 14 36 47
04 93 56 43 58
0562320588
0612728166
0389415071
0493780691
0388637273
03 88515898
0238746261
03 8476 24 85

rene.boxer@wanadoo.fr
pvideira@numericable.fr
pvideira@numericable.fr
peillon.cecile@wanadoo.fr
cool-audebert@orange.fr
joelryder4d@yahoo.fr
sportcanincloysien@sfr.fr
chienthor@wanadoo.fr
bj.lescalier@wanadoo.fr
acdm67@sfr.fr
bernard.louis4@wanadoo.fr
pascale.cabenet@wanadoo.fr
georgesnathalie@orange.fr
philippe.brehat@orange.fr
identitecanine@neuf.fr

babet.rocco@orange.fr
babin.arnaud@wanadoo.fr
clubcaninlaurentin@gmail.com
claudebuoli65@aol.com
denneulin.denis@wanadoo.fr
henri.degout@wanadoo.fr
manouchepanther@wanadoo.fr
lieb.andre@neuf.fr
pascal.krenker@orange.fr
jose.dupuy@orange.fr
norbo@wanadoo.fr



	Feuil1

